nom

2|Jean-Marc DURAND
3|Thierry LANDEMAINE
4|Catherine BARBET
5|Christophe LECLERE
6|Patrick BRAGANTI
7IAhmed BAKAYOKO
8|Hervé MASUYER
9lJean-Manuel CALAIS
10JEmmanuel DUMAS
11|Gilles VALDENAIRE
12|Christian HAESELEER
13|Cyrille PUMA
14{Cédric JEANCOLAS
15|Pascal FRITSCH
16[Philippe OLIVIER
17|Pierre-Damien ROUX
18|Pascal ROUSSEL
19]Alexandre CHASSARD
20|Christophe SAUTY
21JFarid TRIKI
22|Gilles SMADJA
Sylvie BERRUER
24]JRémi ASSUMEL
25|Agnes MARGIRIER
26jJacques SIMEON
Philippe VADROT
28|Fernand LOUIS-JOSEPH
29|Bruno PIRONAUD
Catherine DURAND
31JConstance DUBOIS
Genevieve DUMAS

club

Individuel
Laxou
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Saint-L6
Epernay
Laxou
Viroflay
Dijon

Creil

Lyon
Viroflay
Arc-en-Ciel
Laxou
Viroflay
Strasbourg
Individuel
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Dijon

Lyon
Strasbourg
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Individuel
Domérat
Dijon
Individuelle
Viroflay

Le Creusot
Viroflay
Tarare
Lucé
Viroflay
Lyon

Epernay Dijon Laxou Strasbourg
place [points |place [place [points |place [place [points |place place [points |place
tourn |tournoi [dupli Jtourn |tournoi |dupli Jtourn |tournoi |dupli Jtourn [tournoi |dupli

1| 1000 1| 1000 1

2| 900 2l 900 3

820 4 760 5
13| 420 11 3] 820 7
6 650 6 9 540 15
11| 480 13 71 600 9
10l 510 8 10, 510 16
12| 450 14 8l 550 6
4 760 3
5 700 2
51 700 5
21| 240 20 12| 450 11
14 390 16 18| 300 21
9] 540 100 27f 120 24
6| 650 4
600
550
16| 330 12 25 160 28
11| 480 12
13| 420 8
14 390 10
15| 360 15
15| 360 14
26| 140 25 23 200 29
16| 330 13
17 320 24
17 320 19
18| 300 22,
19| 280 26
19| 280 26
20 260 21
200 260 25

total

2000
1800
1580
1240
1190
1080
1020
1000
760
700,
700
690
690
660,
650
600,
550,
490
480,
420
390
360,
360,
340
330,
320
320
300,
280,
280,
260,
260,




33}Jean-Jacques FOURY
Mathilda RODI
35|Benjamin BALLAROTTA
Benjamin FROMONT
37Posé LESCOT

Yoann GILLES
39|Nathalie POULAIN
40|Cédric DA SILVA
41Killlian CORDIER
42|Estelle DUBOIS

Maxime AUZANNEAU
44Monique CORNANT
Robert VANNIERE
46}Jocelyne DESCHEPPER
Philippe PETITJEAN
48|Monique PECHEUR
49|Christine ORS

Hervé MONCOURTOIS

Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Fontenay-sous-Bois
Paris 1X

Individuel
Dour-Thulin
Individuel

Calais

Dijon

Chimay

Individuelle

Lyon

Dour-Thulin

Laxou

Dijon

Laxou

Viroflay
Saint-Priest-en-Jarez
Lucé

Le Creusot

Le Havre

23
22

24

25

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

200
220

180

160

120
100

80

60

40

20

10

17
30

18

23

27
28

29

19

32

31

42

21
31

22

24

26

28

29

30

51

32

33

240
40

220

180

140

100

80

60

20

10

17
20]

18

22

23

30

32

27

49

31

33

240
240
220
220
180
180
160
140
120
100
100
80
80
60,
60,
40
20
20
10
10
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